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SORTED BY ZIP

A-1 Recycling Team

Yes We Can E-Waste

Wrights Community Center
Harvey's TV & Repair

E-Cycle Environmental

South Bay Vocational Center
California Metals Recycling
Recycleology

Komputers 4 R Kids

Andy's Moving and Storage
IDR Environmental

E-Waste Recovery Center
McCarthy Moving and Storage
Revivals Resale Mart
Purodyne Corporation
Starssurplus.com

St. Martha's 2nd Hand Treasures
Western Eagle Foundation
Golden West Moving, Inc.
AES Electronics Recycling, Inc.
Daly Movers Inc.

Valadez Recycling - Coalinga
Valadez Recycling - Huron
Goodwill Santa Cruz

Goodwill Santa Cruz

Goodwill Santa Cruz

Goodwill Santa Cruz

Goodwill Santa Cruz
Westside Video

Madera Disposal Inc.

Valadez Recycling - Firebaugh
Tomra Pacific - Los Banos
Magic Recycling

HOPE Services

Goodwill Santa Cruz

HOPE Services

Goodwill Santa Cruz

Goodwill Santa Cruz

Goodwill Santa Cruz

HOPE Services

St. Vincent de Paul - Daly City
Alifano Technologies

Junk General

PMB Recycling

St. Vincent de Paul - Redwood City
St. Vincent de Paul - South San Francisco
St. Vincent de Paul - San Mateo
East Bay Goodwill

East Bay Goodwill

East Bay Goodwill

East Bay Goodwill

East Bay Goodwill

East Bay Goodwill

St. Vincent de Paul

East Bay Goodwill

East Bay Goodwill

East Bay Goodwill
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2646 South Hill Street

521 E 4th Street

3309 West Florence
11507 West Pico Blvd.
2966 E. Victoria Street
550 Patrice Place

9309 Rayo Ave.

420 Hyde Park

16317 1/2 Piuma Ave.
3464 N. Verdugo Rd.

1540 West First Street
2300 S. Reservoir St., Unit 406
1386 Fayette St.

611 S. Palm Canyon Dr.
2699 Maryknoll Drive
26033 Jefferson Ave, Ste B
38444 Sky Canyon Dr., Unit 170
40940 County Center Dr.
15671 Commerce Lane
717 State College Blvd., Unit C
10612 Stanford ave.

555 E. EIm Ave.

17006 Apple Ave.

1570 W. Branch

244 Oak Park Blvd.

7343 El Camino Real

8310 El Camino Real, #A
2650 Main Street

38713 Tierra Subida Avenue
21739 Road 19

1660 N Street

1218 G Street

3850 West Ann, #102

546 Brunken Ave

17601 Vierra Canyon Road
19055 Portola Drive

104 Mid Valley Center
546 Carmel Rancho Blvd.
500 Church Street

1580 Del Monte Blvd
6256 Mission Street

225 Main Street

2397 Spring Street

1150 Terra Bella Ave.
2406 El Camino Real

344 Grand Ave

40 North B Street

2319 Lincoln Avenue
2701 W. 10th St.

425 Military East

6271 Lone Tree Way

3495 Clayton Rd.

1699 Contra Costa Blvd.
2815 Contra Costa Blvd.
607 Parker Ave.

7501 Schmidt Lane

1819 North Texas Street

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

East Rancho Dominguez

Gardena
South Gate
Inglewood
Cerritos
Glendale
Azusa

Pomona

El Cajon

Palm Springs
Colton
Murrieta
Murrieta
Temecula
Huntington Beach
Fullerton
Garden Grove
Coalinga
Huron

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Atascadero
Atascadero
Morro Bay
Palmdale
Chowchilla
Firebaugh

Los Banos
Fresno

Salinas
Prunedale
Salinas
Carmel
Carmel
Monterey
Seaside

Daly City

Half Moon Bay
Redwood City
Mountain View
Redwood City
South San Francisco
San Mateo
Alameda
Antioch
Benicia
Brentwood
Concord
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Rodeo

El Cerrito
Fairfield

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

90007
90013
90043
90064
90221
90248
90280
90302
90703
91208
91702
91766
92020
92262
92324
92562
92563
92591
92649
92831
92840
93210
93234
93420
93420
93422
93422
93442
93551
93610
93622
93635
93727
93901
93907
93908
93923
93923
93940
93955
94014
94019
94025
94043
94065
94080
94401
94501
94509
94510
94513
94519
94523
94523
94527
94530
94533
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CARH - Fremont
Tomra Pacific - Fremont
East Bay Goodwill

S & M Moving Systems
East Bay Goodwill
Aitali Electronics Recycling
East Bay Goodwill

East Bay Goodwill

East Bay Goodwill
Tomra Pacfic - Napa
East Bay Goodwill

East Bay Goodwill
CARH - San Leandro
East Bay Goodwill

East Bay Goodwill

East Bay Goodwill

East Bay Goodwill

East Bay Goodwill

East Bay Goodwill
Mobius

East Bay Goodwill

East Bay Goodwill

East Bay Goodwill

East Bay Goodwill

East Bay Goodwill
CARH - Sacramento

St. Vincent de Paul - Rohnert Park

North Bay Self Storage

San Benito Recycling
Charity Cars for Kids
Goodwill Santa Cruz
Goodwill Santa Cruz
Ranchtown Recycling
Valadez Recycling - Le Grand

Ike's Major Home Appliance Service

Redwood Moving & Storage
East Bay Goodwill
Galt Recyclers

Mother Lode Van and Storage, Inc.

East Bay Goodwill

East Bay Goodwill

Goodwill Santa Cruz
Goodwill Santa Cruz
Goodwill Santa Cruz
Goodwill Santa Cruz
Goodwill Santa Cruz
Goodwill Santa Cruz
Goodwill Santa Cruz
Goodwill Santa Cruz
Goodwill Santa Cruz
Goodwill Santa Cruz
Goodwill Santa Cruz
Goodwill Santa Cruz
Goodwill Santa Cruz
Chipman Relocations

41200 Blacow Road
40595 Albrae Street

4025 Mowry Avenue
48551 Warm Springs Blvd.
893 West 'A' Street

1680 W. Winton, #6

1374 Railroad Ave.

520 Center Ave.

566 Center Street

874 Jackson Street

396 Atlantic Avenue

7232 Regional Street
1475 162nd Street

14410 Washington Ave.
14750 East 14th St.

129 Plaza Drive

1301 30th Avenue

2925 International Blvd.
2043 Main Street

230 Madison Street

6624 San Pablo Ave.

1220 Broadway

2058 University Ave.
3730 San Pablo Dam Rd.
12341 San Pablo Ave.
5005 Stockton Blvd.

5671 Redwood Drive

720 Southpoint Blvd.

10 4th Street

2725 Lafayette St.

350 Encinal Street

2260 Soquel Drive

775 Lincoln Avenue

3853 S. Santa Fe Ave.
1107 West Linwood Avenue
190 Foss Creek Circle, Suite K
1025 North Adams Street
13208 West Station Road
11255 Pyrites Way, Ste 400
1317 E. Monte Vista Ave.
180 Grobric Ct.

880 Industrial Way

825 Riverside Ave., Unit #11
708 E Alisal Street

1045 N. Main Street

249 10th Street

571 Lighthouse Avenue
729 Broadway Ave.

3801 Clares Street

204 Union Street

189 Walnut Avenue

1500 Mission Street

103 Whispering Pines

470 Main Street

1625 W. National Dr., Ste 100
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Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Hayward
Hayward
Livermore
Martinez
Moraga
Napa
Pittsburg
Dublin

San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
Vallejo
Oakland
Oakland
Oakley
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Berkeley

El Sobrante
Richmond
Sacramento
Rohnert Park
Petaluma
Hollister
Santa Clara
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
San Jose

Le Grand
Turlock
Healdsburg
Dixon

Galt

Gold River
Vacaville
Cordelia
San Luis Obispo
Paso Robles
Salinas
Salinas
Marina
Monterey
Seaside
Capitola
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Scotts Valley
Watsonville
Sacramento

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

94538
94538
94539
94539
94541
94545
94550
94553
94556
94559
94565
94568
94578
94578
94578
94591
94601
94601
94601
94607
94608
94612
94701
94803
94805
94820
94928
94954
95023
95050
95060
95065
95126
95333
95381
95448
95620
95632
95670
95688
95948
93401-7666
93446-2675
93905-2604
93906-3808
93933-6004
93940-1422
93955-4305
95010-2910
95060-3710
95060-3818
95060-4741
95066-4782
95076-4611
95834-1962



